SKF 林原装正品 P203-2XLBO-1K7-24-2A4.12-M00高压多线 油脂泵
产品名称 SKF 林原装正品
P203-2XLBO-1K7-24-2A4.12-M00高压多线 油脂泵
公司名称 合肥双合智能科技有限公司
价格 .00/件
规格参数
公司地址 合肥市包河区锦绣大道3665号
联系电话 0551-65319662 15375267440

307-19644-1 bracket P203
PRESSURE RELIEF VALVES
Part number Designation DescriptionRelief pressureConnection
pressure line
barpsi
624-28891-1 VALVE  SVTS -200-R1/4-D 6 pressure relief
valve (PRV)
18/Jul/0009/Dec/07screw type
fitting D6
624-28859-1 VALVE  SVTSV-270-R1/4-1/8NPTF+NIP00RPRV with
emergency
lubrication
fitting, right-
hand
26/Sep/0019/Sep/10thread 1/8
NPT female
06/Aug/41 VALVE  SVTSV-270-R1/4-1/8NPTF+NIP00RPRV with
emergency
lubrication
fitting, right-
hand
26/Sep/0019/Sep/10thread 1/8
NPT female
624-28894-1 VALVE  SVTS -350-R1/4-D 6 pressure relief
valve (PRV)
15/Dec/0022/Nov/13screw type
fitting D6
624-28896-1 VALVE  SVTS -350-R1/4-D 6+NIP00LPRV with
emergency
lubrication
fitting, left-
hand
15/Dec/0022/Nov/13screw type
fitting D6
624-28897-1 VALVE  SVTS -350-R1/4D 6+NIP00RPRV with
emergency
lubrication
fitting, right-
hand
15/Dec/0022/Nov/13screw type
fitting D6
624-29426-1 VALVE  SVKSV-350-1/4-D6 +MANO 0-400BARPRV kit with
pressure gauge
0-400bar
15/Dec/0022/Nov/13screw type
fitting D6
624-28895-1 VALVE  SVTS -350-R1/4-D 8 pressure relief
valve (PRV)
15/Dec/0022/Nov/13screw type
fitting D8
624-28861-1 VALVE  SVTSV-200-R1/4-  6 pressure relief
valve (PRV)
18/Jul/0009/Dec/07push-in type
fitting D6
624-29087-1 VALVE  SVTSV-200-R1/4 -6+RETURN FITT.ASSPRV kit with
grease return to
the reservoir
18/Jul/0009/Dec/07push-in type
fitting D6
624-77971-1 VALVE  SVTSV-270-R1/4 -6+RETURN FITT.ASSPRV kit with
grease return to
the reservoir
26/Sep/0019/Sep/10push-in type
fitting D6
624-28860-1 VALVE  SVTSV-350-R1/4-  6 pressure relief
valve (PRV)
15/Dec/0022/Nov/13push-in type
fitting D6
624-28858-1 VALVE  SVTSV-350-R1/4-  6+NIP00RPRV with